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“I
State and Local

Musical to open MSC Broadway's season

*m®*iM*

ByGIGI SHAMSY
Staff Writer

HThe Missouri Repertory 
Theatre will perform “Side by 
Side by Sondheim,” a musical sa
lute to four-time Tony Award 
winner Stephen Sondheim, 
Thursday evening in Rudder 
Auditorium in the first perfor- 

i lance of the 1985-86 MSC 
Town Hall/Broadway season.

■ The six members of the 18th 
; annual tour will perform 28 se

lections including Sondheim’s 
hits “Company,” “A Little Night 
Music,” “Follies,” “A Funny 
Thing Happened on the Way to 
the Forum” and “Gypsy.”

K Director Francis Cullinan 
littaged 13 shows with the Mis

souri Repertory Theatre, includ
ing “A Streetcar Named Desire,” 
“The Drunkard,” “Hay Fever” 

| and “The Importance of Being 
Earnest."

| Piano player Mark Houston is 
a native Texan who received a 

■taster’s of fine arts degree from 
the University of Oklahoma.

| Sandee Johnson, who re
ceived her accounting degree 
from Pittsburg State and then 
^practiced accounting for six 
Rears, is another member of the 
Misssouri Repertory Theatre. 

>She’s a pianist and vocal coach 
Iho’s performed in cabaret acts 
throughout Kansas City, Ten- 

lessee and Indiana as Minnie 
Fay in “Hello Dolly.”

Curtis Shaw, making his pro
fessional debut, has performed 
in productions such as “No, No, 
Nanette,” “South Pacific,” and 
“The Mikado.”

Tricia Witham 
made her Broadway debut as 
May in “Canterbury Tales” and 
has toured Europe as Lilly in 
“Carnival” and the United States 
as Ann in “Shenandoah.”

Valerie Fagan has starred as 
Guinevere in “Camelot,” Annie 
Oakley in “Annie Get Your 
Gun,” Nellie Forbush in “South 
Pacific,” and Maria in “The 
Sound of Music.”

Ton Broadway as Frank, opposite 
Donald O’Connor, in the 1983 
revival of “Show Boat” and as 
Albert in Burt Reynolds’ pro
duction of “Bye, Bye, Birdie.”

Time Magazine describes 
“Side by Side by Sondheim” as “a 
string of pearls . . . the entire 
evening swings and swings and 
swings.”

New York Magazine 
calls it “one glorious breathless 
swoop through some glowing 
moments in American musicals.”

Music Box Theatre describes the 
revue as “An evening of delecta
ble songs by the cleverest (and 
sometimes the most touching) of 
the contemporary popular com-

Sandee Johnson, Larry Hansen and Valerie Fagan 
“Side by Side by Sondheim.”

singing “You Gotta Get a Gimmick,” in the musical

posers. The performers are 
modest and charming, as well as 
talented.”

Tickets are $8.75 for students 
and $10 for non-students and 
can be purchased at the MSC

Box Office in Rudder Tower. 
“Side by Side by Sondheim” will 
begin at 8 p.m.
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WHOLESALE DIAMONDS
We don’t offer financing, but 

with our low wholesale prices, you 
don’t need credit! Save up to 
70% when you buy from us.

LAY-AWAY NOW 
FOR CHRISTMAS!

New shipment of loose 
diamonds and diamond 

jewelry to arrive this week.

NEVER A SALE... 
JUST THE BEST 

PRICES IN TOWN!

No questions asked. 30 day 
money back guarantee on 
all loose diamonds sold. 

(Does not include lay-away 
or mountings.)
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ROUND

2.89 carats
2.16 carats 
2.12 carats 
2.04 carats 
1.80 carats 
1.86 carats 
1.33 carats 
1.24 carats 
1.24 carats
1.16 carats 
1.10 carats 
1.06 carats 
1.04 carats 
1.02 carats 
1.01 carats 
1.00 carats 
1.00 carats 
.93 pts
.93 pts 
.80 pts 
.78 pts 
.75 pts 
.71 pts 
.70 pts 
.62 pts 
.62 pts 
.59 pts 
.55 pts 
.55 pts 
.55 pts 
.52 pts 
.50 pts 
.49 pts 
.47 pts 
.45 pts 
.45 pts 
.44 pts 
.42 pts 
.40 pts 
.38 pts 
.34 pts 
.31 pts 
.25 pts 
.22 pts 
.21 pts

15,000
9,000

14,700
14,000
12,500
10,900
6,500
5,200
6.300 
4,900
3.700
3.300 
33.00 
4,900 
3,300 
3,300 
3,300
3.250 
2,950 
2,850 
1,800 
2,800
2.700 
2,600
1.700 
1,700 
1,700 
1,650 
1,350 
1,650 
1,750 
1,595 
1,495 
1,395 
1,150 
1,175 
1,050
1.250 
1,240

590
625
625
425
410
400

7,295
4.975 
7,500 
7,600
5.975 
5,245 
3,250 
2,875 
3,150 
2,895 
1,885 
1,850 
1,650 
2,595 
1,760 
1,745 
1,745 
1,685 
1,520 
1,525

995
1,435
1,350
1,335

975
975
930
865
650
795
820
785
770
735
535
695
520
660
630
295
325
320
235
225
215

.21 pts 

.20 pts 

.20 pts 

.17 pts 

.15 pts 

.11 pts 

.10 pts 

.08 pts 

.07 pts 

.06 pts 

.05 pts 

.04 pts 

.03 pts 

.02 pts 

.01 pt

Compare Our
At: Price:
390 $ 195
395 205
250 130
215 105
195 95.00
180 68.00
135 63.00
85.00 41.00
76.00 38.00
65.00 33.00
50.00 29.95
42.00 19.95
28.00 14.95
18.00 9.95
11.00 5.50

MARQUISE
Compare Our

At: Price:
2.54 carats $15,900 $8725
1.67 carats 11,500 5950
1.49 carats 9,250 5195
1.46 carats 5,900 3750
67 pts 2,500 1250
65 pts 2,800 1450
63 pts 3,100 1495
55 pts 1,700 895
50 pts 790 375
45 pts 700 345
40 pts 950 485
40 pts 650 325
38 pts 750 460
35 pts 750 425
35 pts 750 425
35 pts 750 425
37 pts 900 450
37 pts 875 450
34 pts 820 410
33 pts 850 395
30 pts 750 365
30 pts 750 365
27 pts 725 335

OVAL
.83 pts 
.78 pts

Compare^
At:
2900
2900

Our
Price:
1650
1575

OVAL
Compare Our

At: Price:
.71 pts $2,700 $1,425
.71 pts 2,800 1,425
.63 pts 1,500 895
.45 875 425
.44 695 335
.42 650 315
.41 650 310
.38 600 285
.35 550 265
.32 495 240
.30 450 225
.28 450 210
.27 385 200
.25 390 195
.13 l 195 98

MODIFIED RADIANT
Compare Our

At: Price:
1.47 carats 7300 3195
1.03 carats 4950 2495
1.04 carats 4800 2350
.93 pts 3700 1850
.42 pts 1595 795
.35 pts 1350 635

EMERALD
Compare Our

At: Price:
3.14 carats $22,500 $10,700
1.04 carats 6200 2595
1.03 carats 3800 1820

PEAR

1.99 carats 
1.64 carats 
1.27 carats 
.62 pts 
.54 pts 
.47 pts 
.39 pts 
.33 pts 
.33 pts 
.28 pts 
.23 pts

Compare
At:
14,000
3,000
5,200
2,800
2,300
2,100

495
675
490
395
395

Our
Price:

6780
2975
2570
1395
1195
1050
290
325
250
210
175
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GOLD COIN JEWELRY
Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! Hundreds of Pieces to choose from. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large stock 
of gold coin mountings for all popular Gold Coin Krugerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda.

14 KARAT GOLD CHAINS
Largest stock in the Brazos Valley, over 1,000 gold chains in stock! All gold sold by weight!! 22.95-25.95 a penny weight. Don’t be 
fooled by Half-Price Sales, Clearance Sales or Going Out of Business Sales! If you pay more than this, you paid too much!

Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.

JEWELRY REPAIR WHILE YOU WAIT!
We now have 2 full-time jewelry repairmen and will be doing most jewelry repair in one day. Some repairs (like chain solders) while you wait. 
(Repairs while you wait at College Station store only).

We now have silver beads and silver chains

:

Bryan Store Hours: 
Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 

Sat. 9:30-3 
Across from Wal-Mart

TEXAS C@IN EXCHANGE
404 University Dr. East • College Station • 846-8905 3202 A. Texas • Bryan • 779-7662

College Station Store Hours 
Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m.

We pay Cash for gold, silver, rare coins, diamonds and roiex watches Fri.-Sat. 9-3 p.m.
We also have jewelry set with opals, sapphires, Emeralds, Rubies, Blue Topas and Amethyst. Next t0 Conare
Since 1958. One of Texas’ Oldest Rare Coin Dealers.

Austin gangs 
attacking 
illegal aliens

Associated Press

AUSTIN — Gangs of young men 
are responsible for dozens of brutal 
armed robberies and at least three 
killings in east Austin this year, po
lice said.

“They say they prefer to attack il
legal aliens, but if they get someone 
else, that’s just as good,” said Lt. 
John Stewart, of the Austin robbery 
detail.

Stewart, who has investigated 
many of the youths, mostly 15 to 28 
years old, says the gang members 
“don’t seem to care who they hurt, 
and they don’t care if they kill their 
victims or not.”

Stewart said many illegal aliens 
live and work in the part of Austin 
where the robberies have been com
mitted.

In many of the cases, victims tell 
law officers they were shot, stabbed 
or beaten before any attempt was 
made to rob them, Stewart said 
Monday.

Stewart said as many as 300 young 
men may be involved in the rob
beries.

He said the people who commit 
the crimes are not members of tight- 
knit gangs, but know each other 
from school, live in the same neigh
borhood or congregate in the same 
park.

STOP SWEAT 
FOR 6 WEEKS
DRIONIC® — the heavy 
sweater’s answer to costly 
and embarrassing under
arm, hand or foot sweat. 
Short treatment with elec
tronic Drionic keeps these 
areas dry for 6 week 
periods. Recommended by 
dermatologists every
where. Covered by many 
insurance companies. 
Send for free information. 
Clinical studies available
to physicians. o -... .
GENERAL MEDICAL CO.

Dept. KTA-1
1935 Armacost Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90025

SCHULMAN THEATRES
Entertaining The Brajos Valley Since 1976

"WfM ora - 3 iociil<iKf at 728 Souttiw«st Pkwy. (B«htnd Wnndy'a)
^ — -1st Show Sat. & Sun. Ail Seats

-KORA Family Nlte-Mon. Schulman 8 
-KTAM Family Nite-Tues. ME Ill-Plaza III

AT -Students with current ID to AAM, Blinn J.C..
Bryan High A AAM Consolidated -Mon.-Wed. 

Coming Soon: Silver Bullet

r PLAZA 3 693-2457 ^
22* S—dw«t rkwy fS«Mnd Wmdy'n

r MANOR EAST III ^
Mawor Earn Mall 422-4200
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SaCySaw. 2:15-4:45.7:20-4:5#
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Silverado
Get ready for the 
ride of your life, [grg
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Tom Hanks and John Candy

VOLUNTEER*

SaUSmm. 2:304:50-7:20-9:25
Mae. - Fit. 7:2#-9:25

It s oil in rhe name 
of science. Weird Science.
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SatvSae. 2;ja4:55-7:
Frt A Sat. 7:10-9:2*

CODENAME 
EMERALD (PG)

SaC-iSa*. 2:204:40-7:25-9:5*
Frl. A Sat. 7:35-9:5*Set^Swa. 2:I*4:M-7:2*.9:45
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THE LIVING
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SeUSee. 2054:45-7:15-9-^5
FirL A Sac. 7.15-9:55

RCfll GENIUS
L CgL.

PLITT THEATRES
FIRST SHOW ONLY SAT. A SUN.

A4M Nits Tuesday Only 
SENIOR CITIzkXt ANYTIME

f ST6V6N SPI6U366G Presents

""x
Mon-Frl 7:45/9:55. ft •.y'V'-.- a . /40CSm*4< TVeuU

C ~~ , r.----------- ■ —•• •ThI! ACTION PACKED A2nd thriller op the falli?
--------------------— Only Chuck Norris brings

:i you thl* amount of ac- 
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MOM-FRI-7:15-9:30

WHICH DO YOU TRUST...
O^IJuRE^DtNCE? IR]

Mon*Prr7:50/9:4S ... -—

Mon-Frl 7:20/9:20 PEE-WEE HERMAN
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