State and Local

Musical to open MSC Broadway's season

By GIGI SHAMSY Staff Writer

The Missouri Repertory heatre will perform "Side by Side by Sondheim," a musical sa-ute to four-time Tony Award winner Stephen Sondheim, Thursday evening in Rudder Auditorium in the first performance of the 1985-86 MSC own Hall/Broadway season.

The six members of the 18th annual tour will perform 28 selections including Sondheim's hits "Company," "A Little Night Music," "Follies," "A Funny Thing Happened on the Way to the Forum" and "Gypsy."

Director Francis Cullinan staged 13 shows with the Missouri Repertory Theatre, includng "A Streetcar Named Desire," The Drunkard," "Hay Fever" nd "The Importance of Being

Piano player Mark Houston is a native Texan who received a master's of fine arts degree from he University of Oklahoma.

Sandee Johnson, who reeived her accounting degree rom Pittsburg State and then practiced accounting for six years, is another member of the Misssouri Repertory Theatre. he's a pianist and vocal coach who's performed in cabaret acts throughout Kansas City, Ten-nessee and Indiana as Minnie ay in "Hello Dolly.

Curtis Shaw, making his professional debut, has performed in productions such as "No, No, Nanette," "South Pacific," and "The Mikado."

Tricia Witham made her Broadway debut as May in "Canterbury Tales" and has toured Europe as Lilly in "Carnival" and the United States as Ann in "Shenandoah."

Valerie Fagan has starred as Guinevere in "Camelot," Annie Oakley in "Annie Get Your Gun," Nellie Forbush in "South Pacific," and Maria in "The Sound of Music."

Larry Hansen has performed on Broadway as Frank, opposite Donald O'Connor, in the 1983 revival of "Show Boat" and as Albert in Burt Reynolds' pro-duction of "Bye, Bye, Birdie."

Time Magazine describes "Side by Side by Sondheim" as "a string of pearls . . . the entire evening swings and swings and

New York Magazine calls it "one glorious breathless swoop through some glowing moments in American musicals."

Music Box Theatre describes the revue as "An evening of delectable songs by the cleverest (and sometimes the most touching) of the contemporary popular com-



Sandee Johnson, Larry Hansen and Valerie Fagan, singing "You Gotta Get a Gimmick," in the musical "Side by Side by Sondheim."

posers. The performers are modest and charming, as well as

Tickets are \$8.75 for students and \$10 for non-students and can be purchased at the MSC

Box Office in Rudder Tower. "Side by Side by Sondheim" will begin at 8 p.m.

Austin gangs attacking illegal aliens

Associated Press

AUSTIN — Gangs of young men are responsible for dozens of brutal armed robberies and at least three killings in east Austin this year, po-

"They say they prefer to attack illegal aliens, but if they get someone else, that's just as good," said Lt. John Stewart, of the Austin robbery

Stewart, who has investigated many of the youths, mostly 15 to 28 years old, says the gang members "don't seem to care who they hart, and they don't care if they kill their

Stewart said many illegal aliens live and work in the part of Austin where the robberies have been com-

In many of the cases, victims tell law officers they were shot, stabbed or beaten before any attempt was made to rob them, Stewart said

Stewart said as many as 300 young men may be involved in the rob-

He said the people who commit the crimes are not members of tightknit gangs, but know each other from school, live in the same neighborhood or congregate in the same

We don't offer financing, but with our low wholesale prices, you don't need credit! Save up to 70% when you buy from us.

LAY-AWAY NOW **FOR CHRISTMAS!**

New shipment of loose diamonds and diamond jewelry to arrive this week.

Compare

NEVER A SALE... JUST THE BEST PRICES IN TOWN!

No questions asked. 30 day money back guarantee on all loose diamonds sold. (Does not include lay-away or mountings.)

ROUND

2.89 carats	15,000	7,295
2.16 carats	9,000	4,975
2.12 carats	14,700	7,500
2.04 carats	14,000	7,600
1.80 carats	12,500	5,975
1.86 carats	10,900	5,245
1.33 carats	6,500	3,250
1.24 carats	5,200	2,875
1.24 carats	6,300	3,150
1.16 carats	4,900	2,895
1.10 carats	3,700	1,885
1.06 carats	3,300	1,850
1.04 carats	33.00	1,650
1.02 carats	4,900	2,595
1.01 carats	3,300	1,760
1.00 carats	3,300	1,745
1.00 carats	3,300	1,745
.93 pts	3,250	1,685
.93 pts	2,950	1,520
.80 pts	2.850	1,525
.78 pts	1,800	995
.75 pts	2,800	1,435
.71 pts	2,700	1,350
.70 pts	2,600	1,335
.62 pts	1,700	975
.62 pts	1,700	975
.59 pts	1,700	930
.55 pts	1,650	865
.55 pts	1,350	650
.55 pts	1,650	795
.52 pts	1,750	820
.50 pts	1,595	785
.49 pts	1,495	770
.47 pts	1,395	735
.45 pts	1,150	535
.45 pts	1,175	695
.44 pts	1,050	520
.42 pts	1,250	660
.40 pts	1,240	630
.38 pts	590	295
.34 pts	625	325
.31 pts	625	320
.25 pts	425	235
.22 pts	410	225
.21 pts	400	215

for The

	At:	Price:
.21 pts	390	\$ 195
.20 pts	395	205
.20 pts	250	130
.17 pts	215	105
.15 pts		
.11 pts	195	95.00
	180	68.00
.10 pts	135	63.00
.08 pts	85.00	41.00
.07 pts	76.00	38.00
.06 pts	65.00	33.00
.05 pts	50.00	29.95
.04 pts	42.00	19.95
.03 pts		
.02 pts	28.00	14.95
	18.00	9.95
.01 pt	11.00	5.50
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		COTAMBIONISM AND VALUE OF

	At:	Price:
2.54 carats	\$15,900	\$8725
1.67 carats	11,500	5950
1.49 carats	9,250	5195
1.46 carats	5,900	3750
67 pts	2,500	1250
65 pts	2,800	1450
63 pts	3,100	1495
55 pts	1,700	895
50 pts	790	375
45 pts	700	345
40 pts	950	485
40 pts	650	325
38 pts	750	460
35 pts	750	425
35 pts	750	425
35 pts	750	425
37 pts	900	450
37 pts	875	450
34 pts	820	410
33 pts	850	395
30 pts	750	365
30 pts	750	365
27 pts	725	335

Compare At: Price: .78 pts 1650 1575 **GOLD COIN JEWELRY**

	OVAL	
	Compare	Our
	At:	Price
.71 pts	\$2,700	\$1,425
.71 pts	2,800 1,500	1,425
.63 pts	875	895
.45	695	425 335
.42	650	315
.41	650	310
.38	600	285
.35	550	265
.32	495	240
.30	450	225
.28	450	210
.27	385	200
.25	390	195
.13	195	98
MODIFI	ED RAD	IANT
	Compare	Our
	At:	Price:
1.47 carats	7300	3195

1.04 carats 2350 4800 1850 .93 pts 3700 .42 pts 795 1595 635 .35 pts 1350

1.04 carats 1.03 carats	\$22,500 6200 3800	\$10,700 2595 1820	Control of the contro
I	PEAR		6
	Compare At:	Our Price:	
1.99 carats 1.64 carats 1.27 carats	14,000 3,000 5,200	6780 2975 2570	
.62 pts .54 pts	2,800 2,300	1395 1195	3

Price:

Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! Hundreds of Pieces to choose from. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large stock of gold coin mountings for all popular Gold Coin Krugerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda.

14 KARAT GOLD CHAINS

Largest stock in the Brazos Valley, over 1,000 gold chains in stock! All gold sold by weight!! 22.95-25.95 a penny weight. Don't be fooled by Half-Price Sales, Clearance Sales or Going Out of Business Sales! If you pay more than this, you paid too much! Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.

JEWELRY REPAIR WHILE YOU WAIT!

We now have 2 full-time jewelry repairmen and will be doing most jewelry repair in one day. Some repairs (like chain solders) while you wait. (Repairs while you wait at College Station store only). We now have silver beads and silver chains



Bryan Store Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 Sat. 9:30-3 **Across from Wal-Mart**

104 University Dr. East • College Station • 846-8905

.33 pts .28 pts

We pay Cash for gold, silver, rare coins, diamonds and rolex watches We also have jewelry set with opals, sapphires, Emeralds, Rubies, Blue Topas and Amethyst. Since 1958. One of Texas' Oldest Rare Coin Dealers.

VISA

College Station Store Hours Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m. Fri.-Sat. 9-3 p.m. **Next to Conare**

STOP SWEAT FOR 6 WEEKS

DRIONIC®-the heavy sweater's answer to costly and embarrassing under arm, hand or foot sweat Short treatment with elec-tronic Drionic keeps these areas dry for 6 week periods. Recommended by dermatologists every-where. Covered by many insurance companies Send for free information. Clinical studies available to physicians. GENERAL MEDICAL CO. Dept. KTA-1

1935 Armacost Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90025



(300)

